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presented by First Citizens Bank
2020 A Shopping SPREE!

Booth Fees

Booth Options

10’ x 10’

10’ x 15’

10’ x 20’

10’ x 30’

10’ x 40’

20’ x 20’

The Cottage
Shoppes*

Standard

$1,350

$1,975

$2,700

$3,950

$5,250

$5,300

Corner

$1,950

$2,575

$3,300

$4,550

$5,850

$5,900

Double Corner
*First Time Exhibitors Only

$3,900

$5,150

$6,500




