

2020 A Shopping SPREE!

Booth Fees

Booth Options	2' x 6'	10' x 10'	10' x 15'	10' x 20'	10' x 30'	10' x 40'	20' x 20'
The Cottage	\$750						
Shoppes*							
Standard		\$1,350	\$1,975	\$2,700	\$3,950	\$5,250	\$5,300
Corner		\$1,950	\$2,575	\$3,300	\$4,550	\$5,850	\$5,900
Double Corner				\$3,900	\$5,150		\$6,500

^{*}First Time Exhibitors Only